7:30AM

8:00AM

8:50AM

9:00AM

9:45AM

10:45AM

11:30AM

12:15PM

12:45PM

1:45PM

2:45PM

3:30PM

4:30PM

miitigatin

THE

Mad

ness

Thursday, March 29,2017

SCHEDULE

Registration

Poster Session#1 (0.5 CE)

Welcome

Idea Development (0.75CE)
Marilyn Hockenberry PhD, RN, PNP-BC, FAAN
Associate Dean for Research Affairs, DUSON

Roundtable Discussion with mentors (0.75 CE)

EBP, Nursing Research, and Ql: What’s the difference? (0.75CE)

Bradi Granger PhD, RN, FAAN; Professor, DUSON

Britt Meyer PhD, RN, CRNI, VA-BC, NE-BC; Nurse Manager, DUH

Staci Reynolds PhD, RN, ACNS-BC, CCRN, CNRN, SCRN; CNS, DUH/ Clinical Associate, DUSON

Roundtable Discussion with mentors (0.75 CE)

Focused Q&A Session (0.5 CE)

Lunch
Poster Session#2 (0.5 CE)

Literature Search (1 CE)
Beverly Murphy MLS, AHIP; DUMC Librarian

Round Table Discussion (1 CE)

Report out on projects with nursingleaders (1 CE)
Mary Ann Fuchs DNP, RN, CEA-BC, FAAN
VP of Patient Care & System CNE, DUHS

Closing and Evaluations



