

Thursday, March 2<sup>nd</sup>, 2017

## **SCHEDULE**

7:30AM	Registration
8:00AM	Poster Session #1 (0.5 CE)
8:50AM	Welcome
9:00AM	<b>Idea Development</b> (0.75 CE) Marilyn Hockenberry PhD, RN, PNP-BC, FAAN Associate Dean for Research Affairs, DUSON
9:45AM	Roundtable Discussion with mentors (0.75 CE)
10:45AM	EBP, Nursing Research, and QI: What's the difference? (0.75 CE) Bradi Granger PhD, RN, FAAN; Professor, DUSON Britt Meyer PhD, RN, CRNI, VA-BC, NE-BC; Nurse Manager, DUH Staci Reynolds PhD, RN, ACNS-BC, CCRN, CNRN, SCRN; CNS, DUH/Clinical Associate, DUSON
11:30AM	Roundtable Discussion with mentors (0.75 CE)
12:15PM	Focused Q&A Session (0.5 CE)
12:45PM	Lunch Poster Session #2 (0.5 CE)
1:45PM	Literature Search (1 CE) Beverly Murphy MLS, AHIP; DUMC Librarian
2:45PM	Round Table Discussion (1 CE)
3:30PM	<b>Report out on projects with nursing leaders</b> (1 CE) Mary Ann Fuchs DNP, RN, CEA-BC, FAAN VP of Patient Care & System CNE, DUHS
4:30PM	Closing and Evaluations